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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 Ext. 274 309-829-3897

2 Southern Illinois Builder's Association Stephanie Foster projects@siba-agc.org 618-624-9055 618-624-9065

3 R.A. Cullinan & Son UCM Kenneth Volk ken.volk@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-696-8965 309-925-7131

4 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 Ext. 1 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

5 Knapp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

6 Construct Connect Eric Greene eric.greene@constructconnect.com 513-458-8636

7 Greater Peoria Sanitary District Emily Ambroso eambroso@gpsd.org 309-272-4850 309-620-1108

8 Core & Main Mike Grawe mike.grawe@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-444-3644

9 Walker Excavating Company, Inc. Jamie Richardson office@walkerexc.com 309-674-6617 309-446-3149

10 Interlock Brick Paving Chris Joos chris_joos@yahoo.com 309-696-9264

11 The Pipco Companies, Ltd. Mary Bennyhoff maryb@pipco-co.com 309-692-4060 ext. 172 309-692-0030

12 Millennia Derek Huffman dhuffman@millennia.pro

13 Andis Industrial Field Services Chris Hill chill@andisllc.com 309-363-6740

14

15

16

17
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